
Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 1 of 416
43

0

Echuca Line
Temporary speed restrictions will be in place on sections of the Bendigo, Echuca and Epsom lines from Tuesday 1 April until Saturday 
31 May.

Temporary timetable
Tuesday 1 April to Saturday 31 May

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / a – Stops only if required to pick up or set down / d – Set down only / H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable /  
Coach services shown in red / ££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Melbourne to Echuca/Moama via Bendigo and Murchison East
Monday to Friday Friday Mon-Fri Mon Monday to Friday

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN
Service Information H H H∑
SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 06.25 07.02 09.26 11.06 11.50 12.06 12.36 12.40 15.06 18.01 19.07
SEYMOUR� arr – – 10.59 – – – 14.01 – – – 20.29
SEYMOUR� dep – – 11.04 – – – 14.08 – – – 20.34
MURCHISON EAST� arr – – 11.38 – – – 14.42 – – – 21.08
Change Service COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑

MURCHISON EAST� dep – – 11.48 – – – 14.42 – – – 21.18
BENDIGO� arr 08.20 08.57 – 12.57 – 13.57 – – 16.56 – –
Change Service COACH TRAIN COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑

BENDIGO� dep 08.30 09.02 – 13.10 – 14.20 – – 17.01 – –
Epsom – 09.13 – 13.21 – – – – 17.12 – –
Huntly – 09.18 – 13.26 – – – – 17.17 – –
Goornong 08.55 – – – – 14.45 – – – – –
Goornong Station – 09.26 – 13.34 – – – – 17.25 – –
Elmore – 09.38 – 13.46 – – – – 17.37 – –
Elmore (1) 09.10 – – – 14.05 15.00 – 14.50 – 20.20 –
Rochester 09.25 09.50 – 13.58 14.15 15.15 – 15.00 17.49 20.30 –
SHEPPARTON STATION� arr – – – – – – 15.15 – – – –
Change Service COACH
Service Information ∑

SHEPPARTON STATION� dep – – – – – – 15.25 – – – –
Shepparton – – – – – – 15.30 – – – –
Mooroopna – – – – – – 15.35 – – – –
Murchison – – 11.53 – – – – – – – 21.23
Tatura – – 12.08 – – – 15.50 – – – 21.38
Merrigum – – 12.23 – – – 16.05 – – – 21.53
Lancaster – – 12.28 – – – 16.10 – – – 21.58
Kyabram – – 12.33 – – – 16.20 – – – 22.03
Tongala – – 12.48 – – – 16.35 – – – 22.18
Echuca (2) 09.45 – – – 14.35d 15.35 – 15.20 – 20.50 –
ECHUCA� arr 09.48 10.15 13.08 14.23 14.43 15.38 16.53 15.28 18.14 21.00 22.38
ECHUCA� dep 09.48 13.10 14.43 15.38 16.53 15.28 21.00 22.40
MOAMA� arr 09.55 13.18 14.55 15.45 17.00 15.40 21.10 22.48

Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway / Elmore (1) – Northern Highway, front of Station / Goornong – Newsagency / Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union 
Street / Lancaster – Corner Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads / Merrigum – Caltex Service Station / Moama – Shire Offices / Mooroopna – Corner Midland 
Highway and Mill Street / Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar / Shepparton – Bus Stop, Wyndham Street / Tatura – Cafe, Fraser and Hogan Streets / 
Tongala – Tongala Motors

Coach stop 
locations 



Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 2 of 416
43

0

Echuca Line
Temporary speed restrictions will be in place on sections of the Bendigo, Echuca and Epsom lines from Tuesday 1 April until Saturday 
31 May.

Temporary timetable
Tuesday 1 April to Saturday 31 May

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / a – Stops only if required to pick up or set down / H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable /  
Coach services shown in red / ££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Melbourne to Echuca/Moama via Bendigo and Murchison East
Saturday Sunday

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH
Service Information H H∑ H∑
SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 09.05 09.16 12.06 12.40 17.00 18.06 18.36 09.06 09.16 12.06 16.36 18.06 18.36 18.50
SEYMOUR� arr – 10.41 – – – – 19.56 – 10.41 – 17.59 – 19.56 –
Change Service COACH
SEYMOUR� dep – 10.46 – – – – 20.01 – 10.46 – 18.09 – 20.01 –
MURCHISON EAST� arr – 11.20 – – – – 20.35 – 11.20 – 18.58a – 20.35 –
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

MURCHISON EAST� dep – 11.30 – – – – 20.45 – 11.30 – 18.58a – 20.45 –
BENDIGO� arr 10.57 – 13.57 – – 19.59 – 10.57 – 13.57 – 19.59 – –
Change Service COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑

BENDIGO� dep 11.07 – 14.20 – – 20.04 – 11.07 – 14.20 – 20.04 – –
Epsom 11.17 – – – – 20.14 – 11.17 – – – 20.14 – –
Huntly 11.22 – – – – 20.19 – 11.22 – – – 20.19 – –
Goornong – – 14.45 – – – – – – 14.45 – – – –
Goornong Station 11.30 – – – – 20.27 – 11.30 – – – 20.27 – –
Elmore 11.42 – – – – 20.39 – 11.42 – – – 20.39 – –
Elmore (1) – – 15.00 14.50 19.15 – – – – 15.00 – – – 20.55
Rochester 11.54 – 15.15 15.00 19.30 20.51 – 11.54 – 15.15 – 20.51 – 21.05
SHEPPARTON STATION� arr – – – – – – – – – – 19.34 – – –
Change Service COACH
Service Information ∑

SHEPPARTON STATION� dep – – – – – – – – – – 19.44 – – –
Shepparton – – – – – – – – – – 19.46 – – –
Mooroopna – – – – – – – – – – 19.51 – – –
Murchison – 11.35 – – – – 20.50 – 11.35 – – – 20.50 –
Tatura – 11.50 – – – – 21.05 – 11.50 – 20.04 – 21.05 –
Merrigum – 12.05 – – – – 21.20 – 12.05 – 20.16 – 21.20 –
Lancaster – 12.10 – – – – 21.25 – 12.10 – 20.26 – 21.25 –
Kyabram – 12.15 – – – – 21.30 – 12.15 – 20.31 – 21.30 –
Tongala – 12.30 – – – – 21.45 – 12.30 – 20.46 – 21.45 –
Echuca (2) – – 15.35 15.20 19.50 – – – – 15.35 – – – 21.25
ECHUCA� arr 12.18 12.50 15.38 15.28 19.55 21.15 22.05 12.18 12.50 15.38 21.03 21.15 22.05 21.30
ECHUCA� dep 12.52 15.38 15.28 20.00 22.07 12.52 15.38 21.03 22.07 21.30
MOAMA� arr 13.00 15.45 15.40 20.10 22.15 13.00 15.45 21.11 22.15 21.40

Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway / Elmore (1) – Northern Highway, front of Station / Goornong – Newsagency / Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union 
Street / Lancaster – Corner Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads / Merrigum – Caltex Service Station / Moama – Shire Offices / Mooroopna – Corner Midland 
Highway and Mill Street / Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar / Shepparton – Bus Stop, Wyndham Street / Tatura – Cafe, Fraser and Hogan Streets / 
Tongala – Tongala Motors

Coach stop 
locations 



Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 3 of 416
43

0

Echuca Line
Temporary speed restrictions will be in place on sections of the Bendigo, Echuca and Epsom lines from Tuesday 1 April until Saturday 
31 May.

Temporary timetable
Tuesday 1 April to Saturday 31 May

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / s – Stops for pre-booked passengers only / H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable / Coach services shown in red /  
££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Moama/Echuca to Melbourne via Bendigo and Murchison East
Monday to Friday Mon Friday

Service COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ H∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ H∑ H∑
MOAMA� dep 05.10 08.05 08.20 08.45 12.35 14.51 16.35 17.35
Echuca 05.20 07.20 08.20 08.30 08.55 11.12 12.50 15.01 15.12 16.50 17.53
Echuca (3) – – 08.25 – 09.05 – 12.55 – – 16.55s 18.00s
Tongala 05.40 – – 08.45 – – – 15.21 – – –
Kyabram 05.55 – – 09.00 – – – 15.36 – – –
Lancaster 06.00 – – 09.05 – – – 15.41 – – –
Merrigum 06.05 – – 09.15 – – – 15.51 – – –
Tatura 06.20 – – 09.30 – – – 16.01 – – –
Mooroopna – – – 09.45 – – – – – – –
Shepparton – – – 09.50 – – – – – – –
SHEPPARTON STATION� arr – – – 09.55 – – – – – – –
SHEPPARTON STATION� dep – – – 10.40 – – – – – – –
Murchison 06.35 – – 11.07 – – – 16.16 – – –
MURCHISON EAST� arr 06.40 – – – – – – 16.21 – – –
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
MURCHISON EAST� dep 06.55 – – – – – – 16.36 – – –
Rochester – 07.40 08.45 – 09.25 11.32 13.15 – 15.32 17.15 18.20
Elmore (2) – – 08.55 – 09.40 – 13.30 – – 17.25 18.30
Elmore – 07.52 – – – 11.44 – – 15.44 – –
Goornong Station – 08.05 – – – 11.57 – – 15.57 – –
Goornong – – – – 09.50 – 13.40 – – – –
Huntly – 08.13 – – – 12.05 – – 16.05 – –
Epsom – 08.20 – – – 12.12 – – 16.12 – –
BENDIGO� arr – 08.32 – – 10.15 12.24 14.10 – 16.24 – –
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
BENDIGO� dep – 08.44 – – 10.30 12.26 14.26 – 16.26 – –
SEYMOUR� arr 07.32 – – 12.00 – – – 17.13 – – –
Change Service TRAIN
SEYMOUR� dep 07.34 – – 12.16 – – – 17.15 – – –
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 09.10 10.44 11.20 13.39 12.28 14.25 16.24 18.48 18.32 19.35 20.40

Echuca (3) – Ampol Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street / Elmore (2) – Northern Highway, opposite Station / Goornong – Newsagency /  
Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street / Lancaster – Corner Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads / Merrigum – Caltex Service Station / Moama – Shire Offices / 
Mooroopna – Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street / Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar / Shepparton – Bus Stop, Wyndham Street /  
Tatura – Cafe, Fraser and Hogan Streets / Tongala – Tongala Motors

Coach stop 
locations 



Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 4 of 416
43

0

Echuca Line
Temporary speed restrictions will be in place on sections of the Bendigo, Echuca and Epsom lines from Tuesday 1 April until Saturday 
31 May.

Temporary timetable
Tuesday 1 April to Saturday 31 May

∑ – Wheelchair accessible / s – Stops for pre-booked passengers only / H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable / Coach services shown in red /  
££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Moama/Echuca to Melbourne via Bendigo and Murchison East
Saturday Sunday

Service COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ H∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ H∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ H∑ ∑ ∑

MOAMA� dep 05.52 08.05 08.45 14.52 17.35 05.52 12.35 14.20 14.52
Echuca 06.02 07.19 08.20 08.55 15.02 16.02 17.50 06.02 09.02 12.45 14.35 15.02 16.02
Echuca (3) – – 08.25s 09.05 – – 17.55s – – 12.50 14.40 – –
Tongala 06.22 – – – 15.22 – – 06.22 – – – 15.22 –
Kyabram 06.37 – – – 15.37 – – 06.37 – – – 15.37 –
Lancaster 06.42 – – – 15.42 – – 06.42 – – – 15.42 –
Merrigum 06.47 – – – 15.47 – – 06.47 – – – 15.47 –
Tatura 07.02 – – – 16.02 – – 07.02 – – – 16.02 –
Murchison 07.17 – – – 16.17 – – 07.17 – – – 16.17 –
MURCHISON EAST� arr 07.22 – – – 16.22 – – 07.22 – – – 16.22 –
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
MURCHISON EAST� dep 07.37 – – – 16.37 – – 07.37 – – – 16.37 –
Rochester – 07.39 08.45 09.25 – 16.22 18.15 – 09.22 13.10 15.00 – 16.22
Elmore (2) – – 08.55 09.40 – – 18.25 – – 13.25 15.10 – –
Elmore – 07.51 – – – 16.34 – – 09.34 – – – 16.34
Goornong Station – 08.04 – – – 16.47 – – 09.47 – – – 16.47
Goornong – – – 09.50 – – – – – 13.35 – – –
Huntly – 08.12 – – – 16.55 – – 09.55 – – – 16.55
Epsom – 08.19 – – – 17.02 – – 10.02 – – – 17.02
BENDIGO� arr – 08.31 – 10.15 – 17.14 – – 10.14 14.10 – – 17.14
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
BENDIGO� dep – 08.43 – 10.26 – 17.26 – – 10.26 14.26 – – 17.26
SEYMOUR� arr 08.14 – – – 17.14 – – 08.14 – – – 17.14 –
SEYMOUR� dep 08.16 – – – 17.16 – – 08.16 – – – 17.16 –
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 09.37 10.43 11.20 12.24 18.37 19.24 20.35 09.37 12.24 16.24 17.17 18.37 19.24

Echuca (3) – Ampol Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street / Elmore (2) – Northern Highway, opposite Station / Goornong – Newsagency /  
Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street / Lancaster – Corner Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads / Merrigum – Caltex Service Station / Moama – Shire Offices / 
Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar / Tatura – Cafe, Fraser and Hogan Streets / Tongala – Tongala Motors

Coach stop 
locations 


